Summer Sessio

nl

BCCC

Baltimore City Community College

Adjunct Faculty Payment Timeline

Summer 2023

10 Weeks (05.22.23 through 08.02.23)

Contracts Due

1%t Pay Date

2"d Pay Date

34 pay Date

4t pay Date

05.15.23

06.14.23

06.28.23

07.12.23

08.09.23

Summer Sessio

nl

5 Weeks (05.22.23 through 06.28.23)

Contracts Due

1%t Pay Date

2"d Pay Date

05.15.23

06.14.23

06.28.23

Summer Session 2 8 Weeks (06.20.23 through 08.15.23)

Contracts Due

1%t Pay Date

2" pay Date

06.05.23

07.12.23

08.23.23

Summer Sessio

n2

5 Weeks (06.29.23 through 08.

Contracts Due

1%t Pay Date

2" pay Date

06.19.23

07.22.23

08.09.23

04.23)




